

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.2314-2317/2012  
(From the judgment and order dated 23/11/2011 in LPA No.362/2011 in CWP  
No.3319/2006; with LPA No.363/2011 in CWP No.3301/2011; with LPA  
No.364/2011 in CWP No.3318/2006; with LPA No.365/2011 in CWP No.3315/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

FOREST DEVL.CORP.OF MAH.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YOGESHWAR WALMIK TITIRMARE & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and production of additional documents and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| |COURT MASTER

|